| Choose the word that has the different underlined part

1. A. mended B. faced C. objected D. waited |
2. A. talked B. naked C. liked D. asked D
3. A. explored B. named C. travelled D. separated .
4. A. filled B. missed C. switched D. watched 4, i,
5. A. talked B. passed C. called D. watched S s
6. A. played B. matched C. cleaned D. opened & o
7. A. hated B. watched C. decided D. wanted P —
8. A. finished B. raised C. cooked D. stopped B s anmnisoenss
9. A. enjoyed B. loved C. joined D. helped !
10. A. stopped B. watched C. decided D. flipped { | S

IL. Fill in the blanket the past and past participles of the following verbs

1. buy e A
2. leave TR (T e R
3. hold o B S R R N
4. say AR 50004 SRS KBS A
5. go TN et
6. feel O T e e LT T L S
7. sell R A S
8. think B B AR = O O—
9. choose o AR YRR et
10. break S S
11.drive T e TR
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12,

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

give
hear
sit
know
ride
take
write
wear

see
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